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2025/26 18th round, Match #105
Wednesday, 12.11.2025, 12:30, , Горішні Плавні. 8°C.

«Hirnyk-Sport» Горішні Плавні

1 : 4

«Livyi Bereh-2» Kyiv

1 Burakov Yaroslav
4 Tkach Valentyn
23 Plys Oleksii
15
11 Yarovyi Denys
26 Pokas Dmytro
10 Kozak Serhii (C)
32
9 Skrypkevych Maksym
43 Vasylchenko Vladyslav

66 Chukvuemeka Nnabuige
Richmond

Substitutes
12 Kozlov Stanislav
7 Lavruk Viktor
20 Khachatrian Eduard
17
8
95 Zlatiev Zlat
90 Andrushko Andrian

Coach
Markoski Yovan

23 Domoleha Oleksandr
66 Tsyurpalevych-Semochko Kevin
19 Syzoniuk Yehor
99 Shvets Volodymyr (C)
33 Selin Denys
22 Tishchenko Vitalii
20 Kliuka Viacheslav
15 Hrabovetskyi Danylo
55 Shakun Yehor
13 Pasichnyi Bohdan
37 Heresh Roman

Substitutes
71 Ivanenko Davyd
16 Tverdokhliebov Klymentii
3 Moskun Mykhailo
77 Sydorov Andrii
75 Skybenko Daniil
79 Nazaruk Anton
47 Mishchenko Mykhailo

Coach
Nivinskyi Viacheslav

Referee:
Dubyna Rostyslav
Assistant 1:
Nizhenkovskyi Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Brykun Oleksandr
4th Official:
Plieshko Pavlo
Referee Observer:
Bondar Volodymyr
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, 2025/26, 18th round, Match #105
Wednesday, 12.11.2025, 12:30, , Горішні Плавні. 8°C.

«Hirnyk-Sport» Горішні Плавні 1 : 4 «Livyi Bereh-2» Kyiv
44' 37 Heresh Roman

11 Yarovyi Denys
95 Zlatiev Zlat 46'

46' 20 Kliuka Viacheslav
16 Tverdokhliebov Klymentii

50' 37 Heresh Roman

60' 15 Hrabovetskyi Danylo

26 Pokas Dmytro 68'

73' 15 Hrabovetskyi Danylo
75 Skybenko Daniil

73' 55 Shakun Yehor
79 Nazaruk Anton

23 Plys Oleksii 77'

10 Kozak Serhii
7 Lavruk Viktor 81'

81' 37 Heresh Roman
47 Mishchenko Mykhailo

66 Chukvuemeka Nnabuige
Richmond

90 Andrushko Andrian
81'

86' 66 Tsyurpalevych-Semochko Kevin
3 Moskun Mykhailo

26 Pokas Dmytro
20 Khachatrian Eduard 86'

43 Vasylchenko Vladyslav
17 86'

90+1' 75 Skybenko Daniil

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


